Mr America Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Mr America . Mr America website

Type Date Course Selection Stake Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 23:30 Santa  [5/2 Javanica 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 30.67
Anita

Single 31st 23:00 Santa  [5/2 Leading 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 32.67
Anita Score

Single 31st 22:13 1/1 Soothing 0.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 32.67
Gulfstream

Single 31st 20:09 5/1 Joshy Jak 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.67
Gulfstream

Single 31st 19:05 6/5 Crea's 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 35.67
Gulfstream Bklyn Law

Single 31st 18:05 11/2 Quid Pro 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 35.67
Gulfstream Glow

Single 30th 20:04 100/30 Small 0.00 3.00 Win 1 8.00 37.67
Mahoning Town Hero
Valley

Single 30th 21:42 6/4 Avant 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 29.67
Gulfstream Garde

Single 30th 20:40 11/8 Pharoahs 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 29.67
Gulfstream Gold

Single 30th 20:09 6/4 Whispering 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.00 31.67
Gulfstream Pines

Single 30th 18:35 11/2 Florida 0.00 2.00 Win 1 11.00 28.67
Gulfstream Endeavour

Single 29th 21:39 Delta 11/10 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.67
Downs December

Seven

Single 29th 20:43 Delta 5/2 C Cs Baby 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.67
Downs Girl

Single 29th 19:22 Delta 7/4 See Sassy 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.50 23.67
Downs Run

Single 29th 20:33 7/2 Barrys 0.00 2.00 Win 1 7.00 20.17
Mahoning Swing
Valley

Single 29th 20:04 5/1 Debs All 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.17
Mahoning Out
Valley

Single 29th 18:40 15/8 Boat 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.17
Mahoning Wampum
Valley

Single 28th 20:33 3/1 Lock On 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 17.17
Mahoning
Valley

Single 28th 19:22 Delta 712 Zypto 0.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 19.17
Downs

Single 27th 21:06 Santa  [11/4 Cross 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 9.17
Anita Indian

Single 27th 20:04 Santa  [6/5 Exaulted 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 9.17
Anita

Single 27th 19:05 11/8 Sunshine 0.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 12.17
Gulfstream City

Single 27th 18:05 5/2 Auburn 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.17
Gulfstream

Single 26th 23:17 Santa  [2/1 Sharing 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.17
Anita

Single 26th 22:43 Santa  [5/1 Merneith 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.17
Anita

Single 26th 20:36 Santa  [6/4 Smooth 0.00 3.00 Win 1 4.50 22.17
Anita Like Strait

Single 26th 21:42 2/1 Stunning 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.67
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Gulfstream Sky

Single 26th 20:40 6/1 Sole 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.67
Gulfstream Volante

Single 26th 19:05 11/4 Amount 0.00 2.00 Win 1 5.50 21.67
Gulfstream

Single 23rd 19:10 Tampa |7/4 Fleetridge 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.50 16.17
Bay Downs

Single 23rd 20:16 Delta 100/30 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 12.67
Downs Debonnaire

Dude

Single 23rd 22:10 6/1 Monte Ne 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.67
Gulfstream

Single 23rd 19:03 7/2 Julie Bird 0.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.67
Gulfstream

Single 23rd 21:08 5/2 Recoded 0.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 17.67
Gulfstream

Single 22nd 19:22 Delta 12/1 Imdusty 0.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 12.67
Downs

Single 22nd 20:33 13/8 The New 0.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 13.67
Mahoning Miami
Valley

Single 22nd 20:48 11/4 Touching 0.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 16.67
Remington Rainbows

Single 22nd 19:52 6/4 Catskill 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.00 12.67
Remington Ghost

Single 22nd 22:06 Zia Park |9/4 Silver Ponzi 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.67

Single 22nd 20:45 Zia Park [15/8 0.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 11.67

Mcglorious

Single 21st 20:04 3/1 My Pink 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.67
Mahoning Baby Bird
Valley

Single 21st 18:12 13/8 Tio Perico 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.67
Mahoning
Valley

Single 21st 17:45 3/1 J J Junior 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.67
Mahoning
Valley

Single 21st 21:39 Delta 13/8 Vice 0.00 3.00 Win 1 4.88 21.67
Downs Versa

Single 21st 21:11 Delta 9/4 Joy To The 0.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 16.79
Downs World

Single 20th 18:45 6/1 Princess 0.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.79
Aqueduct Pao

Single 20th 17:20 9/2 Secret 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.79
Aqueduct Love

Single 20th 21:09 9/2 Nacho 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.79
Gulfstream Papa

Single 20th 20:08 8/1 Tayet 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.79
Gulfstream

Single 20th 18:35 5/1 Uptown 0.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.79
Gulfstream Queen

Single 20th 18:05 5/2 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 25.79
Gulfstream Shaftesbury

Single 20th 17:05 11/2 Pugin 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 27.79
Gulfstream

Single 19th 21:13 7/2 Dark 0.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.79
Aqueduct Money

Single 19th 20:45 3/1 Mirinaque 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.79
Aqueduct

Single 19th 18:45 2/1 Inspiration 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.79
Aqueduct Point

Single 19th 21:43 11/2 Sleepy 0.00 2.00 Win 1 11.00 32.79
Gulfstream Eyed Todd

Single 19th 21:12 7/2 Great 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 21.79
Gulfstream Island

Single 19th 20:41 6/4 Greyes 0.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 23.79
Gulfstream Creek

Single 19th 19:40 5/1 Pretendent 0.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.79

Gulfstream
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Single 19th 19:01 9/4 Include The 0.00 2.00 Win 1 4.50 20.79
Gulfstream Beast

Single 18th 20:45 4/1 Am 0.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.29
Aqueduct Impazible

Single 18th 18:45 13/8 Lovely 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.79
Aqueduct Lady Lexi

Single 18th 22:10 2/1 Bird Map 0.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 13.79
Gulfstream

Single 18th 21:08 7/1 Chao 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.79
Gulfstream

Single 18th 19:36 5/2 Exchange 0.00 2.00 Win 1 7.00 10.79
Gulfstream Days

Single 18th 19:03 6/4 Twilight 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3.79
Gulfstream Galaxy

Single 18th 17:35 5/2 My Miss 0.00 2.00 Win 1 9.00 5.79
Gulfstream Miracle

Single 17th 19:36 12/1 Champion 0.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.21
Gulfstream Up

Single 17th 22:10 7/1 Rags For 0.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.21
Gulfstream Britches

Single 17th 21:40 11/1 Cant 0.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.21
Gulfstream Trump Kitten

Single 17th 21:08 4/1 0.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.21
Gulfstream Unprecedented

Single 17th 20:06 5/2 Princess 0.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 1.79
Gulfstream Betty

Single 16th 19:36 5/1 Nantan 0.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.21
Mahoning
Valley

Single 16th 17:45 11/10 My Bets 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.21
Mahoning
Valley

Single 16th 21:40 13/8 Social 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.25 -0.21
Gulfstream Paranoia

Single 16th 20:37 5/1 Long 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.46
Gulfstream Beach Kid

Single 16th 19:37 5/1 Arrivederla 0.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.46
Gulfstream

Single 16th 18:04 6/1 The 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.46
Gulfstream Method

Single 15th 22:06 Zia Park [3/1 Colourful 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -0.46

Colarado

Single 15th 21:12 Zia Park [7/2 Dawood 0.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 1.54

Single 15th 20:04 5/1 Sole Factor 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.54
Mahoning
Valley

Single 15th 22:07 Delta 7/2 Front Page 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.54
Downs

Single 15th 21:40 Delta 7/2 Baudette 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.54
Downs Blizzard

Single 14th 21:12 Zia Park |13/8 Indian H 0.00 3.00 Win 1 4.87 8.54

Who

Single 14th 21:44 4/5 Oh What 0.00 3.00 Race ABD 0.00 3.67
Remington Luck Cancelled

Single 14th 18:56 7/4 Collection 0.00 2.00 Race ABD 0.00 3.67
Remington Cancelled

Single 14th 20:33 100/30 Amigos 0.00 2.00 Win 1 6.67 3.67
Mahoning Affair
Valley

Single 14th 20:04 100/30 Flatter 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Mahoning Me Please
Valley

Single 14th 18:40 3/1 Power 0.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -2
Mahoning Banker
Valley

Single 14th 21:40 Delta 5/2 Hoyam 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5
Downs

Single 14th 21:11 Delta 9/2 Young 0.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Downs Phillip
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Single 13th 18:35 712 Jewel 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -2
Gulfstream

Single 13th 17:05 5/1 Calamity 0.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Gulfstream Kat

Single 13th 20:23 Laurel  [7/4 Hello Hot 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -1
Park Rod

Single 13th 19:55 9/2 Deacon 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 -4.5
Hawthorne

Single 13th 20:17 5/1 Runabout 0.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -4.5
Aqueduct

Single 13th 18:18 13/8 Mrs Orb 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.5
Aqueduct

Single 12th 19:45 7/2 Elusive 0.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.5
Aqueduct Ruler

Single 12th 18:18 4/1 South 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.5
Aqueduct Africa

Single 12th 22:11 20/1 Dassult 0.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.5
Gulfstream Mirage

Single 12th 20:38 11/2 Art Of 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
Gulfstream Almost

Single 12th 19:05 5/1 Ghostly 0.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -0.5
Gulfstream Beauty

Single 12th 17:35 4/1 Prime 0.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 15
Gulfstream Factor

Single 11th 19:51 Laurel |9/2 Uno 0.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.5
Park Tigress

Single 11th 18:21 Laurel |5/2 Texas 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -11
Park Basin

Single 11th 17:25 Laurel  |2/1 Our Bella 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8
Park Nicole

Single 11th 19:03 4/1 Khosea 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6
Gulfstream

Single 11th 17:35 4/1 Grand 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Gulfstream Union

Single 11th 20:45 9/2 Money 0.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3
Aqueduct Ride

Single 11th 19:45 3/1 Lil 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
Aqueduct Commissioner

Single 11th 18:18 2/1 Customere 0.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 0
Aqueduct xperience

Single 10th 21:58 Lots 712 0.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6
Alamitos Governance

Single 10th 21:28 Lots 2/1 Phantom 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Alamitos Indian

Single 10th 20:53 Laurel  [2/1 Adelaide 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -4
Park Miss

Single 10th 21:11 Delta 7/4 Sidasta 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -1
Downs

Single 10th 20:16 Delta 5/2 Extra 0.00 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -4.5
Downs Dough

Single 10th 20:45 11/8 Fresco 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7
Aqueduct

Single 10th 21:36 6/1 Good On 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Gulfstream Paper

Single 10th 20:06 11/8 Miss 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Gulfstream Peppina

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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